
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Natural Resources and Environment to
Original House Bill No. 691 by Representative Bacala

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 19, line 10, after "is" delete the remainder of the line and insert "one hundred ten"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 20, at the beginning of line 10, delete "two hundred" and insert "one hundred
5 seventy-five"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 22, line 1, after "is" and before "dollars" change "one hundred" to "seventy"